 Supports EFM and TDM Dual Bearer Mode
 Point to point Ethernet, E1 and Nx64k Data extension over multiple
G.SHDSL.bis copper lines
 All interfaces E1/Nx64k Data/Ethernet can work simultaneously
 Compliant with IEEE 802.3ah EFM 2Base-TL bonding technology
 Compliant with ITU-T G.991.2 standard, TC-PAM 16/32/64/128 line
coding
 1 or 2 pairs G.SHDSL.bis with 5.7Mbps per pairs

E-mail: sales@tainet.net
TAINET COMMUNICATION SYSTEM CORP. 2013.04
Ordering Information
Note:
1. Supplied Accessories: 1xRJ45 cable and 1xPhoneBox for DSL connection, please specify the 1st AC or DC power adapter type below
2. If redundant power is required, please order the 2nd AC or DC power adapter /?2 additionally
3. If necessary, please order the console cable /^ and user interface cable />
 Product Code Part/Ordering No. Description
Comet 161x G.SHDSL.bis Nx64k Data/Ethernet Modem
Comet 1612/AC
/?2/^/>
000-117-0006L-0001
2-wire G.SHDSL.bis EFM bonded standalone unit, support Nx64k Data (DB25) and Ethernet
(RJ45) interfaces, dual 12VDC power jacks for power redundancy
Comet 1612/DC
/?2/^/>
000-117-0006L-0002 2-wire G.SHDSL.bis EFM bonded standalone unit, support Nx64k Data (DB25) and Ethernet
(RJ45) interfaces, dual 12VDC power jacks for power redundancy
Comet 1614/AC
/?2/^/>
000-117-0007L-0001 4-wire G.SHDSL.bis EFM bonded standalone unit, support Nx64k Data (DB25) and Ethernet
(RJ45) interfaces, dual 12VDC power jacks for power redundancy
Comet 1614/DC
/?2/^/>
000-117-0007L-0002 4-wire G.SHDSL.bis EFM bonded standalone unit, support Nx64k Data (DB25) and Ethernet
(RJ45) interfaces, dual 12VDC power jacks for power redundancy
Comet 1622/AC
/?2/^/>
Comet 162x G.SHDSL.bis E1/Ethernet Modem
000-117-0008L-0001 2-wire G.SHDSL.bis EFM bonded standalone unit, support E1 (120Ω, RJ45) and Ethernet
(RJ45) interfaces, dual 12VDC power jacks for power redundancy
Comet 1622/DC
/?2/^/>
000-117-0008L-0002 2-wire G.SHDSL.bis EFM bonded standalone unit, support E1 (120Ω, RJ45) and Ethernet
(RJ45) interfaces, dual 12VDC power jacks for power redundancy
Comet 1624/AC
/?2/^/>
000-117-0009L-0001 4-wire G.SHDSL.bis EFM bonded standalone unit, support E1 (120Ω, RJ45) and Ethernet
(RJ45) interfaces, dual 12VDC power jacks for power redundancy
Comet 1624/DC
/?2/^/>
000-117-0009L-0002 4-wire G.SHDSL.bis EFM bonded standalone unit, support E1 (120Ω, RJ45) and Ethernet
(RJ45) interfaces, dual 12VDC power jacks for power redundancy
Comet 1632/AC
/?2/^/>
Comet 163x G.SHDSL.bis E1/Nx64k Data/Ethernet Modem
000-117-0005L-0001 2-wire G.SHDSL.bis EFM bonded standalone unit, support E1 (120Ω, RJ45), Nx64k Data
(DB25) and Ethernet (RJ45) interfaces, dual 12VDC power jacks for power redundancy
Comet 1632/DC
/?2/^/>
000-117-0005L-0002 2-wire G.SHDSL.bis EFM bonded standalone unit, support E1 (120Ω, RJ45), Nx64k Data
(DB25) and Ethernet (RJ45) interfaces, dual 12VDC power jacks for power redundancy
Comet 1634/AC
/?2/^/>
000-117-0001L-0001 4-wire G.SHDSL.bis EFM bonded standalone unit, support E1 (120Ω, RJ45), Nx64k Data
(DB25) and Ethernet (RJ45) interfaces, dual 12VDC power jacks for power redundancy
Comet 1634/DC
/?2/^/>
000-117-0001L-0002 4-wire G.SHDSL.bis EFM bonded standalone unit, support E1 (120Ω, RJ45), Nx64k Data
(DB25) and Ethernet (RJ45) interfaces, dual 12VDC power jacks for power redundancy
  /AC, Please specify the 1st AC power adapter
/A  North American AC-DC LINEAR ADAPTOR, 120VAC/60Hz ~ 12VDC/1.0A